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What every responsible  
dog owner needs to know

Doglaw

Presented by 

Trevor Cooper 
Solicitor 

’The Legal Beagle’

How to Book
Payment can be made by debit/credit card online at  
www.DoglawSOS.co.uk or by calling 01227 469303.

Alternatively please complete and return the following booking form, 
along with a cheque for £20 per person payable to "Doglaw Limited" 
by post to: Doglaw Ltd, Canterbury Innovation Centre, University Road, 
Canterbury, Kent, CT2 7FG.

Terms and Conditions
1. Doglaw Limited (Company registration no. 06983617) reserves the right to vary or cancel a seminar and can accept no liability if, for whatever reason, 
a seminar does not take place. 2. If you need to cancel the booking no refund will be provided unless written notice is received by Doglaw Limited 
no less than 10 working days before the seminar is due to take place. 3. Doglaw Limited cannot accept liability for breach of contract, negligence or
otherwise for any loss or consequential loss occasioned by anyone acting, omitting to act or refraining from acting in reliance on the presentation of
this seminar. 4. The seminars solely relate to the law in England & Wales. 5. The registered office of Doglaw Limited is at Canterbury Innovation
Centre, University Road, Canterbury, Kent, CT2 7FG.

Your name:..........................................................................................................

...........................................................................................................................

Your address:......................................................................................................

...........................................................................................................................

...........................................................................................................................

Date and location of seminar you would like to attend........................................

...........................................................................................................................

Telephone:..........................................................................................................

Email:..................................................................................................................



Doglaw Seminar Programme

Topics are likely to include:-
•	Stray Dogs
•	�Microchipping and Collar & Tag
•	�Dangerous dogs (including dogs 

that are dangerous to people)
•	Breed Specific Legislation
•	�Dog Control Orders/Public Spaces 

Protection Orders

•	Community Protection Notices
•	Noise Nuisance
•	�Duty of care and cruelty under the 

Animal Welfare Act
•	Buying and selling dogs
•	Ownership of dogs
•	�Civil liability for the actions 

of your dog

The Presenter
Trevor Cooper
Trevor has specialised in Doglaw for 23 years 
and is widely regarded as a leading solicitor 
in England and Wales for this niche area of law 
both civil and criminal cases. Trevor started his 
career in local government and has acted for the 
prosecution (having been a Principal Solicitor with the Environment Agency for  
5 years) as well as the defence - he was also a Magistrate on the North  
Yorkshire bench.

Trevor was formally the Doglaw specialist for Dogs Trust and currently splits his 
time acting as the Doglaw Consultant for Battersea Dogs & Cats Home as well 
as continuing to act for dog owners, as well as dog related professionals and 
organisations in both civil and criminal proceedings.

The seminar is expected to last 3-3½ hours. Content is liable to change.

Saturday 18th March 2017
11.00am - Nottingham, Notts

Sunday 19th March 2017
10.30am - Deal, Kent

Saturday 1st April 2017
2.00pm - Ely, Cambridgeshire

Friday 7th April 2017
6.30pm - Farnborough, Hampshire

Sunday 9th April 2017
11.00am - Blackburn, Lancashire

Saturday 22nd April 2017
4.00pm - Bean, Kent

Sunday 23rd April 2017
10.30am - Chadwell Heath, Essex

Saturday 29th April 2017 
10.00am - High Bickington, Devon

Saturday 6th May 2017
11.00am - Charlgrove, Oxfordshire 
(Host Managed Event)

Sunday 7th May 2017
11.00am - Welham Green, Hertfordshire

Saturday 13th May 2017
10.30am - Bristol

Friday 19th May 2017
7.00pm - Whiston, Liverpool 
(Dogs Trust Merseyside)

Saturday 20th May 2017 
1.00pm - Denton, Manchester 
(Dogs Trust Manchester)

Sunday 21st May 2017 
10.30am - Naburn, York

Saturday 3rd June 2017
time tbc - Medway, Kent

Sunday 11th June 2017
10.30am - Corby, Northamptonshire

Saturday 17th June 2017
1.00pm - Ipswich, Suffolk

Saturday 24th June 2017
1.30pm - Tewkesbury, Gloucestershire

Sunday 9th July 2017
10.30am - Maidstone, Kent

Saturday 15th July 2017 
11.00am - Studley Green, 
Buckinghamshire

Saturday 22nd July 2017 
2.00pm - Llanfoist, Nr Abergavenny, 
Monmouthshire

Sunday 23rd July 2017 
11.00am - Wrexham, Flintshire

Saturday 29th July 2017 
10.30am - Oakington, Cambridgeshire

Saturday 2nd September 2017 
2.00pm - Gt Notley, Essex

Saturday 23rd September 2017
time tbc - Ryde, Isle of Wight

Sunday 24th September 2017
time tbc  - Ryde, Isle of Wight

Saturday 30th September 2017
10.30am - Morecambe, Lancashire

Sunday 1st October 2017 
10.30am - Worcester, Worcestershire

Saturday 7th October 2017
1.30pm - Doncaster, South Yorkshire

Saturday 4th November 2017 
2.00pm - Alsager, Cheshire

Saturday 11th November 2017
Oxford, Oxfordshire - 1.30pm

Sunday 26th November 2017
time tbc - Beckbury – Shropshire

Schedule of Seminars
This seminar is a wide-ranging mix of legal issues that are important to 
dog owners, including responsibilities when buying and selling dogs, 
liability (both civil and criminal) for dogs that harm people and animals 
and much more.


